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MOHALI

Fee Structure for Session 2025-26

Fee for AC Double Room [1] W VAL IX/X X.I/X" (X17m)
(Science)  (Commerce)
Total Fee (Excluding Admission Fee)| 3,30,000 | 3,50,000 3,70,000 3,80,000 3,30,000
Note:

[1] In class XI and XII, if a student wants single AC room, then have to pay Rs.35,000/-extra.
[2] New admission also require to fill Application Form of Rs.1000/-

Fee Payment Schedule:

Percentage of Fee Payment date
1* Installment 40% At the time of admission
2" Installment 30% Before 10™ of August
3" Installment 30% Before 10" of October
Important: Submission of Post Dated Cheques for all pending installment is mandatory at the time of admission

Terms and Conditions:

1. Registration fee of Rs. 50000 to be paid at the time of Registration which will be adjusted in
the total fees.

2. Lumpsum Benefit of additional Rs. 10000 will be given, if complete fee is paid on or before 15
March.
3. Admission Fee One time admission fee of Rs. 50,000 to be paid at the time of admission.
4. Late Fee will be applicable as follows:-
a. Within 7 Days of due date — Rs. 2500
b. Within 15 Days of due date- Rs. 5000
c. Admission will be cancelled if dues are not cleared after 15 days of due date.
5. Refund Policy: No Refund Policy
a. Registration fee of Rs 50000 and installment fee are non-refundable and will not be
refunded under any circumstance.

6. Fee includes: Tuition Fee, Activities Charges, NCERT Books, Initial Stationary, Competitive
Exams Modules, Mess Charges, Hostel Charges, Laundry Charges and Electricity charges
up to 90 units per month.

Note:- Extra electricity charges shall be charged @ Rs. 10/- per unit beyond consumption
up to 90 units per month.

7. Not included in Fee: Uniform Charges, Additional Stationary and personal expenses etc.

8. Account Detail For Fee Deposition :-

Account Holder Name : CAREER POINT GURUKUL
A/C NUMBER : 2302225148546158 (Branch Name - Talwandi Circle Kota)
BANK NAME- : AU Small Finance Bank Ltd (IFSC CODE- AUBL0002251)
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CP Gurukul, Landra-Banur Road, NH-16, Vill. Tangori, Mohali, Near Chandigarh. 7087228882 Email: info@cpmohali.in



